Agilent 4UHV
Ion Pump Controller
For Ultra High Vacuum
For Ultra High Vacuum
Agilent 4UHV Ion Pump Controller
Optimized pumping speed
The 4UHV will select the right operating voltage to optimize
the pumping speed of your ion pumps. By applying high

400.50 (15,77)
Dimensions: millimeters [inches]
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
4UHV
Part Number
4UHV
Fast Response
4UHV Controller 1x200W Negative 9299010 9299010M1000
4UHV Controller 1x200W Positive 9299011 9299011M1000
4UHV Controller 2X80W Negative 9299200 9299200M1000
4UHV Controller 2X80W Positive 9299201 9299201M1000
4UHV Controller 2x200W Negative 9299020 9299020M1000
4UHV Controller 2x200W Positive 9299021 9299021M1000
4UHV Controller 1x200W Positive & 1x200W Negative 9299022 9299022M1000
4UHV Controller 4X80W Negative 9299400 9299400M1000
4UHV Controller 4X80W Positive 9299401 9299401M1000
4UHV Controller 2x80W Positive & 2x80W Negative 9299402 9299402M1000
4UHV Controller 2x80W Negative & 1X200W Negative 9299210 9299210M1000
4UHV Controller 2x80W Positive & 1x200W Positive 9299211 9299211M1000
4UHV Controller 2x80W Positive & 1x200W Negative 9299212 9299212M1000
4UHV Controller 2x80W Negative & 1X200W Positive 9299213 9299213M1000
4UHV Controller 1x200W Negative, Ethernet 7299010 7299010M1000
4UHV Controller 1x200W Positive, Ethernet 7299011 7299011M1000
4UHV Controller 2X80W Negative, Ethernet 7299200 7299200M1000
4UHV Controller 2X80W Positive, Ethernet 7299201 7299201M1000